



Mr. Y.P. Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.  
Mr. Om Prakash,Adv.  
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan Singh,Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Kailash Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioner in CC No.136 of 2016 post in the next week along with application for impleadment, if any.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER